INCLINATION REPORT

DELAWARE APACHE CORPORATION
1720 Wilco Building
Midland, Texas 79701

Gilman #1

880" FNL & 660" FWL

Section 19, T-6-5, R-35-E
Roosevelt County, New Mexico
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i, RECORD OF INCLINATION . - oo o oo .

Angle of Accumulative

Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

' 367 ] 6.42 6.42
848 1 : 8.41 14.83

- 1348 1 8.75 23.58
Yok 1848 3/4 6.55 30.13
i 2011 3/4 2,13 32.26
i : - 2511 3/4 6.55 38.81
Y 2978 13/4 14.25 53.06
3449 2 16.44 69.50

N 3797 . 13/4 10.83 80.33
3997 3/4 2.62 82.95
;' 4107 ] 1.92 84.87
| 4300 ] 3.37 88. 24

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
i .- S0POEL ~and-that such information-given-above is-true and complete— -~ = = e e
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VERNA DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336 y

;{_‘7§i;96i'r‘i"bhd’$ubscribed before me, this the 15th day of June, 1970.
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